
2025 Volleyball

Day/Date Opponent Location Time Bus

Thurs. Jan. 9 Bartonville Hollis Home 4:30pm

Tues. Jan. 21 Midwest Central Home 4:30 pm

Mon. Jan. 27 Peoria Christian Away 4:30 pm 3:45

Tues. Jan. 28 Georgetowne Home 4:30 pm

Wed. Jan. 29 Bartonville Monroe Away 4:30 pm 3:45

Thurs. Jan. 30 Pekin Edison Home 4:00 pm

Mon. Feb. 3 St. Vincent Away 5:00pm 3:45

Wed. Feb. 5 Riverview Away 5:00 pm 3:45

Sat. Feb. 8 Washington Middle Away 9:00 am 8:00
(County Tournament - 7th only)

Mon. Feb. 10 East Peoria Away 4:15 pm 3:45

Tues. Feb. 11 Bartonville Grade Home 4:30 pm

Sat. Feb. 15 Beverly Manor Away 9:00 am 8:00
(County Tournament - 8th only)

Tues. Feb. 25 Beverly Manor Home 4:30 pm

Thursday, Feb. 27 Peoria Heights Home 4:30pm
(8th grade recognition night)



Officials for home games

Thurs. Jan. 9 @ 4:30pm : Pam Greer, Becky Barton

Tues. Jan. 21 @ 4:30 pm: Danielle Grant, Frank Smith

Tues. Jan. 28 @ 4:30 pm: Danielle Grant, Frank Smith

Thurs. Jan. 30 @ 4:00 pm : Becky Barton, Danielle Grant

Tues. Feb. 11 @ 4:30 pm: Danielle Grant, Frank Smith

Tues. Feb. 25 @ 4:30 pm : Pam Greer, Becky Barton

Thursday, Feb. 27 @ 4:30pm : Danielle Grant, Frank Smith
(8th grade recognition night)


